RESULT

210 - 4 X 100m Boys - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
GAME RECORD [€[3 39.86 MALAYSIA Malaysia 2015
Heat 1 Start Time: 04:27 pm
Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark
1 MAS MALAYSIA MAS 40.47
2 INA INDONESIA INA 40.95
3 THA THAILAND THA 41.16
4 SGP SINGAPORE SGP 41.71
5 PHI PHILIPPINES PHI 42.75
6 MYA MYANMAR MYA 44.77
7 BRU BRUNEI BRU 47.11
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1

Bib

MAS

INA

THA

SGP

PHI

MYA

BRU

4 X 100m Boys

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name Team
MALAYSIA MAS
INDONESIA INA
THAILAND THA
SINGAPORE SGP
PHILIPPINES PHI
MYANMAR MYA
BRUNEI BRU
2/3

Result

40.47

40.95

41.16

41.71

42.75

44.77

47.11

Remark

Timing by Innotex
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