



RESULT

210 - 4 X 100m Boys - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue
GAME RECORD GR	39.86	MALAYSIA	Malaysia	2015	

Heat 1		Start Time: 04:27 pm				
Pos	Bib	Team	Team	Result	React	Remark
1	MAS	MALAYSIA	MAS	40.47		
2	INA	INDONESIA	INA	40.95		
3	THA	THAILAND	THA	41.16		
4	SGP	SINGAPORE	SGP	41.71		
5	PHI	PHILIPPINES	PHI	42.75		
6	MYA	MYANMAR	MYA	44.77		
7	BRU	BRUNEI	BRU	47.11		

Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name) Date:





RESULT

4 X 100m Boys

Summary

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	1	MAS	MALAYSIA	MAS	40.47	
2	1	INA	INDONESIA	INA	40.95	
3	1	THA	THAILAND	THA	41.16	
4	1	SGP	SINGAPORE	SGP	41.71	
5	1	PHI	PHILIPPINES	PHI	42.75	
6	1	MYA	MYANMAR	MYA	44.77	
7	1	BRU	BRUNEI	BRU	47.11	

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: _____





RESULT